
CERTIFICATE IN HEALTH PROFESSIONS EDUCATION (CHPE)

Schedule for Admissions

S.No Particulars Dates

1 Online Registration Starts  Tuesday 06 Jan 2026

2 Last Date for Registration with Regular Application processing
Fee (Rs.3000 Non Refundable) Friday 06 Feb 2026

3 Registration with Late Application Processing Fee (Rs. 5000
Non Refundable)  Friday 13 Feb 2026

4 Display of Merit list and Offer of Admission Monday 23 Feb 2026

5 Last date of Course Fee Submission Thursday 26 Feb 2026

6 Course Fee Submission with Late Fee  Tuesday  03 March 2026

7 Commencement of Program  Tuesday 24 March 2026

8 Commencement of Face to Face  Monday 30 March  2026

9 End of Program Exam September 2026



CERTIFICATE IN HEALTHCARE QUALITY & PATIENT SAFETY (CHQPS)

Schedule for Admissions

S.No Particulars Dates

1 Online Registration Starts  Tuesday 06 Jan 2026

2 Last Date for Registration with Regular Fee (Rs.3000 Non
Refundable) Friday 23 Jan 2026

3 Registration with Late Fee (Rs. 5000 Non Refundable)  Wednesday, 28 Jan 2026

4 Display of Merit list and Offer of Admission Monday, 02 Feb 2026

5 Last date of Course Fee Submission (Rs.53,000) Thursday, 05 Feb 2026

6 Commencement of Program (First Face to Face Session) Monday, 09 Feb 2026

7 End of Program Exam Friday, 24 July 2026


